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D400	 Rally House	 695-5454
H800A	 The North Face	 491-2836
A150	 Tommy Hilfiger	 787-8227

FOOD/FOOD COURT		

FC	 All American Pizza	
FC	 Chimex LOCAL   NOW OPEN 	
FC	 Crudoolandia LOCAL 	
FC	 Incredible Burger COMING SOON 	
 D470 	 Spirals Hot Dogs  
	 & More LOCAL  NOW OPEN 	
FC	 Totally Tea

	FINE JEWELRY		

E500	 Jared Vault	 787-2309
E535	 Kay Jewelers	 495-5924
E520	 Zales	 440-1704

	FOOD SPECIALTY/	
GOURMET	

D482	 Auntie Anne’s Pretzels	 896-0869
H815	 Great American  
	 Cookies	 491-0094
D465	 IT’SUGAR NOW OPEN 	 796-8643
D480	 Pepper Palace	 443-3584
D470 	 Spirals Hot Dogs  
	 & More LOCAL  NOW OPEN

FC	 Totally Tea

	HANDBAGS/LUGGAGE/	
LEATHER GOODS	

F670	 Coach	 787-8662
H835	 Fossil	 787-1051
H840	 kate spade new york	 491-1056
H850	 Michael Kors	 440-0217
H845	 Vera Bradley	 789-0672

		
HOUSEWARES/	
TABLEWARE/KITCHEN

E590	 Bath & Body Works	 730-3400
B235	 Le Creuset	 789-7575

		
MEN’S APPAREL		

B260	 Banana Republic  
	 Factory Store	 787-8993
H820	 Express	 730-8802
F600	 GUESS Factory Store	 495-5855
F650	 J.Crew Factory	 789-3232
F610	 Johnston & Murphy	 495-0400
A140	 Levi’s® Outlet	 787-8163
I940	 Lucky Brand Jeans	 789-0214
G705	 Perry Ellis	 495-5642
A150	 Tommy Hilfiger	 787-8227
I920	 Uniform Destination	 495-1400

	ACCESSORIES

E523	 Claire’s	 789-1002
H835	 Fossil	 787-1051
D485	 Lids	
D425	 Oakley Vault	 491-6002
D487	 Sunglass Hut	 789-6994

		 ATHLETIC APPAREL		

D410	 adidas	 730-0925
D431	 ASICS	 787-1925
I900	 Columbia Sportswear	 506-7599
G760	 Nike Factory Store	 495-5935
G730	 Puma 	 546-1770
G700	 Reebok	 787-0462
H800A	 The North Face	 491-2836
B210	 Under Armour  
	 Factory House	 789-5452

		 BEAUTY/HEALTH		

E590	 Bath & Body Works	 730-3400
D401	 Jackson’s Barber  
	 Shop LOCAL 	 206-1050
E505	 Perfumania	 789-3199
E525	 The Cosmetics  
	 Company Store	 782-0828 
	 featuring Estée Lauder,  
	 Clinique, MAC and Smashbox

H810	 Victoria’s Secret 	 491-4183

		 CHILDREN’S WEAR		

E550	 Carter’s	 491-7343
C330	 Disney Store	 787-0007
B200	 Gap Outlet	 789-5224
F650	 J.Crew Factory/ 
	 Crewcuts	 789-3232
E565	 Old Navy Outlet	 440-1925
C300	 Polo Ralph Lauren  
	 Factory Store	 495-5107
	 featuring Big & Tall

C360	 The Children’s Place	 789-0003
	 featuring Gymboree

		 FAMILY APPAREL		

D410	 adidas 	 730-0925
A130	 Aéropostale	 787-8811
C310	 American Eagle  
	 Outfitters	 789-3270
I900	 Columbia Sportswear	 506-7599
B200	 Gap Outlet	 789-5224
F650	 J.Crew Factory	 789-3232
E560 	 Lee/Wrangler NOW OPEN 		
G760	 Nike Factory Store	 495-5935
E565	 Old Navy Outlet	 440-1925
C300	 Polo Ralph Lauren  
	 Factory Store	 495-5107
	 featuring Big & Tall

SHOES/BOOTS		

D410	 adidas 	 730-0925
D431	 ASICS	 787-1925
H830	 Clarks Bostonian	 787-2800
D435	 Converse	 789-5048
D475	 Crocs	 708-5459
E555	 Famous Footwear 	 621-7708 
	 featuring Skechers,  
	 Converse and adidas

B240	 Hey Dude NOW OPEN 	 492-6915
F610	 Johnston & Murphy	 495-0400
D445	 Journeys	 495-5900
D460	 Kicklahoma LOCAL 	
G760	 Nike Factory Store	 495-5935
G730	 Puma 	 546-1770
D450	 Rack Room Shoes	 789-0351
G700	 Reebok	 787-0462
F605	 Selections LOCAL 	202-365-3145
D405	 Skechers	 787-6104
A100	 Vans	 787-9992
D455	 Zumiez 	 440-0253 
	 featuring Vans and Thrasher

SPECIALTY		

E540	 Books Plus LOCAL  	
I980	 Crown Vanity	
A110	 Dubs & Subs  
	 Anime NEW LOCATION  	 956-8570

D465	 IT’SUGAR NOW OPEN 	 796-8643
D401	 Jackson’s Barber  
	 Shop LOCAL 	 206-1050
D400	 Rally House	 695-5454
D415	 Spencer’s 	 782-0228
E595	 Spirit Halloween 	
G702	 Sync Wireless	  469-478-9123
H805	 The Sanctuary Escape  
	 Games LOCAL 	 726-1022
A105	 Tools, TV & More	 615-245-6236
G701	 Wiggles &  
	 Wags LOCAL  NOW OPEN

TOYS		

C330	 Disney Store	 787-0007
A110	 Dubs & Subs 
	 Anime NEW LOCATION  	 956-8570
E592	 Go! Calendar
	 Games & Toys	 405-666-9808

WOMEN’S APPAREL		

E570	 Aerie	 730-7210
B260	 Banana Republic  
	 Factory Store	 787-8993
F640	 Chico’s Outlet	 787-8218
H820	 Express	 730-8802
J1090	 Forever 21	 621-7604
E545	 francesca’s	 787-1699

F600	 GUESS Factory Store	 495-5855
E510	 Hot Topic	 789-0100
F650	 J.Crew Factory	 789-3232
B245	 Lane Bryant 	 506-7610
A140	 Levi’s® Outlet	 787-8163
I940	 Lucky Brand Jeans	 789-0214
A115	 Maurices	 787-1200
C300	 Polo Ralph Lauren  
	 Factory Store	 495-5107
	 featuring Big & Tall

A120	 rue21	 789-5295
F630	 Soma Intimates	 789-5114
H825	 The Rustic Mare LOCAL 	
B230	 The Travelin’  
	 Trunk LOCAL 	 656-2440
A150	 Tommy Hilfiger	 787-8227
E580	 TORRID	 440-0234
I920	 Uniform Destination	 495-1400
H810	 Victoria’s Secret	 491-4183
C305 	 Waikiki NEW LOCATION 	
G757	 Windsor 	 254-0195

DIRECTORY
All phone numbers are (405) area 

code unless otherwise noted.

@okcoutlets


